
 

TUS Graduate School  

Meet and Greet on the Street 

Are you: 

• Curious about studying for a research Masters or PhD degree at TUS?  

• Already a registered TUS research postgraduate?   

• Currently supervising postgraduate research? 

• Interested in finding out more about research supervision at TUS?  
 

Graduate School (Midwest) staff would love to meet you to answer your questions on all things 

research-related at TUS! 

Drop by and say ‘hi’ at our upcoming informal “Meet and Greet on the Street” events.  

Wednesday 16/10/2024 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 23/10/2024 LSAD 10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 12/11/2024 Clonmel  10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 12/11/2024 Thurles 1.30pm to 3.30pm 

Tuesday 19/11/2024 LSAD 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 20/11/2024 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 11/12/2024 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 14/01/2025 LSAD 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 22/01/2025 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 18/02/2025 LSAD 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 19/02/2025 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 11/03/2025 Clonmel 10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 11/03/2025 Thurles 1.30pm to 3.30pm 

Wednesday 19/03/2024 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Tuesday 25/03/2025 LSAD 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 23/04/2025 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 

Thursday 29/04/2025 LSAD 10am to 12 noon 

Wednesday 21/05/2025 Moylish 10am to 12 noon 
 

Whether you are interested in exploring research opportunities or have questions on TUS research 

policies and processes, this is your chance to ask questions and get guidance from our Graduate 

School (Midwest) staff.  

 

We look forward to meeting you!  


